
F O O D
M E N U

ASK FOR
OUR GLUTEN

FREE
OPTIONS!

AVAILABLE THURSDAY & FRIDAY
5PM-7.30PM

D E S S E R T S
Judes ice cream

pot (ve op)
£2.95

Ask staff for today's flavours

£9.95

£10.95

£10.95

£10.95

P I Z Z A S

Margarita (ve op)

Veggie feast (ve op)

Mozzarella & oregano

BBQ Chicken

Mixed pepper, sweetcorn, red onion  
& mushroom

BBQ Chicken, sweetcorn

12" thin base 

Meat feast
Pepperoni, chicken & ham

S M A L L  P L A T E S

Skin on chips (ve)

+Pulled pork £2.00
+Bacon & cheddar £2.00
+Shredded cheddar (ve op) £1.50

Or sides

Garlic & herb dough bites
with garlic butter

Onion rings (ve op)
with garlic mayo or BBQ sauce

S A L A D S

Cajun chicken 

Greek (ve)

Spiced chicken, baby gem, avocado,
tomato, red onion & coleslaw 

Cucumber, tomato, olives,
vegan feta, thyme

Freshly made 

£3.00

£4.00

£3.00

£7.50

£7.50

Warm chocolate Brownie with
vanilla ice cream

£4.50

Sticky toffee pudding 
served with vanilla

custard (ve op)
£4.50

Some of our menu items may contain nuts & other allergens. If you have
a food intolerance or allergy please speak with a member of staff. (v)
vegetarian (ve) Vegan (ve op) vegan option available, please mention
to staff when ordering
Kcals are per average serving, Adults need around 2000 kcal per day. 

Sweet potato fries (ve) £4.00
285 kcal

392 kcal

+ 334 kcal

+ 281 kcal

+ 208 kcal

483 kcal

309 kcal

609 kcal

635 kcal

712 kcal

698 kcal

383 kcal

513 kcal

336 kcal
341 kcal

B U R G E R S

Classic beef burger

Crispy chicken burger

Tomato salsa, lettuce & tomato slice
£10.00

£10.50

Plant based burger (ve) £10.50

Hash brown, spicy mayo & lettuce

Tomato salsa, guacamole & lettuce

+Cheese £1.00
+Bacon £1.50
+Double up your burger patty for £3.00

All served with skin on chips

Swap to sweet potato fries with
any burger for £1!

761 kcal

665 kcal

462 kcal

+ 166 kcal

+ 73 kcal

+ 366 beef, 327 chicken, 232  plant (kcal)

Upgrade your burger!

Why not make them loaded?

ALL DISHES
AVAILABLE

FOR
TAKEAWAY

+ 107 kcal


